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AFTERNOON TEA

Park Hotel Kenmare has been perfecting the art of Afternoon Tea 
for over 125 years.

We continue to delight guests with delicious pastries, scones,  
fruity homemade jams, sandwiches, and thoughtfully chosen Loose 

Leaf Tea blends. The menu changes to offer the freshest, locally 
sourced fruits in line with the season.

Afternoon Tea is served in luxurious surroundings with spectacular 
views of our Gardens, Kenmare Bay and the Caha Mountain range. 

Afternoon Tea is an indulgence, complement the  
experience with a glass of Champagne along with the sweetest  

hand-picked strawberries.

SANDWICHES

Open Goatsbridge Smoked Trout on Brown Bread 
with Red Onion Chutney

Baked Ham on Multi Seed Loaf with Mustard 
and Apple Chutney

Roast Organic Chicken on Rye Bread

Egg and Chive Mayonnaise on White Bread

SWEET TREATS

Rum Cannelé 

Glazed Chocolate Mousse 

Red Velvet Cake

Lemon and Strawberry Chiboust 

 Hazelnut Praline Choux Bun

Macaron 

Scones (Raisin / Plain)
Clotted Cream and Homemade Raspberry Jam

Selection of Homemade Biscuits 

€65.00 per person

 

Taittinger Brut Reserve 

Taittinger Rosé    

Prossecco Valdobbiadene Brut  

Miraval Rosé Wine  

Bottle

€120.00

€153.00

€65.50

€40.00

Glass

€24.00

€31.00 

€17.00 

€11.00 


