

AFTERNOON TEA

Park Hotel Kenmare has been perfecting the art of Afternoon Tea for over 125 years.

We continue to delight guests with delicious pastries, scones, fruity homemade jams, sandwiches, and thoughtfully chosen Loose Leaf Tea blends. The menu changes to offer the freshest, locally sourced fruits in line with the season.

Afternoon Tea is served in luxurious surroundings with spectacular views of our Gardens, Kenmare Bay and the Caha Mountain range. Afternoon Tea is an indulgence, complement the experience with a glass of Champagne along with the sweetest hand-picked strawberries.

SANDWICHES

Open Goatsbridge Smoked Trout on Brown Bread with Red Onion Chutney

Baked Ham on Multi Seed Loaf with Mustard and Apple Chutney

Roast Organic Chicken on Rye Bread

Egg and Chive Mayonnaise on White Bread

SWEET TREATS

Rum Cannelé

Glazed Chocolate Mousse

Red Velvet Cake

Lemon and Strawberry Chiboust

Hazelnut Praline Choux Bun

Macaron

Scones (Raisin / Plain) Clotted Cream and Homemade Raspberry Jam

Selection of Homemade Biscuits

€65.00 per person

	Glass	Bottle
Taittinger Brut Reserve	€24.00	€120.00
Taittinger Rosé	€31.00	€153.00
Prossecco Valdobbiadene Brut	€17.00	€65.50
Miraval Rosé Wine	€11.00	€40.00